
The Best Emails for Each Department

We have workflows in place to help process your requests as quick as possible.

Marketing@mygfpartner.com | Distributed to multiple members of the marketing team. 

Operations@mygfpartner.com | All advisor support members and operations team. 

MRR@mygfpartner.com | Anything related to marketing compliance. 

Reimbursement@mygfpartner.com | Any request or questions regarding reimbursements. 

IThelp@mygfpartner.com | Any IT questions. 

LPLquestions@mygfpartner.com | Any questions regarding LPL. 

Support@mygfpartner.com | Used for generic advisor requests. This can be for all client related requests, 
account related requests, paperwork requests, or compliance items. 

Registration@mygfpartner.com | Used for licensing in states for securities & insurance, insurance appointment 
request, and any other licensing related items. 

Newbusiness@mygfpartner.com | For advisors to send in good order business for our team to process & follow 
up on the business. This is also where all external offices need to send their branch compliance files monthly.
 

IC@mygfpartner.com | Where advisors send incoming correspondence. 

OC@mygfpartner.com | Where advisors send outgoing correspondence. 

RSVP@mygfpartner.com | Where clients RSVP to events. 


